©LED Living Technology.   All rights reserved.
3615 Davisville Rd, Hatboro, PA 19040 • 215.633.1558 • email: sales@LEDLivingTechnology.com
1   |   8
Project Name: _______________________________________________________
Ordering #: _______________________________ Type: _____________________
DETAILS
OVERVIEW

Project Name: _______________________________________________________
Ordering #: _______________________________ Type: _____________________
Example: LLTVAL-150W-CS-T3-PMORDERING GUIDE
LLTVAL Series Area Light
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
DIMENSIONS 150/120/100/80W 240/220/200/170W 310/280/260/240W
Product Dimension
338.8 x 299 x 65 mm
(13.34” x 11.77” x 2.56”)
378.6 x 299 x 65 mm
(14.9” x 11.77” x 2.56”)
509.8 x 299 x 62 mm
(20.07” x 11.77” x 3.23”)
Luminaire Net Weight 3.25 kg (7.2 lbs) 4.14 kg 9.1 lbs) 5.12 kg (11.3 lbs)
Export Carton Size
400 x 340 x 150 mm
(15.75” x 13.39” x 5.91”)
440 x 340 x 150 mm
(17.32” x 13.39” x 5.91”)
570 x 340 x 160 mm
(22.44” x 13.39” x 6.3”)
Gross Weight (100-277V) 3.5 kg (7.72 lbs) 4.3 kg (9.48 lbs) 5.36 kg (11.82 lbs)
Gross Weight (277-480V) 4.33 kg (9.55 lbs) 5.1 kg (11.24 lbs) 6.52 kg (14.37 lbs)
SKU Root Wattage/Lumens CCT Beam Mounting Sensor Voltage
LLTVAL- -150W - 150/120/100/80W,
Up to 22,550 lm
-240W - 240/220/200/170W,
Up to 36,000 lm
-310W - 310/280/260/240W,
Up to 46,500 lm
CS - 3000K/4000K/5000K
Selectable
-T3 - Type III
-T4 - Type IV
-T5 - Type V
-PM - Square & Round
Pole Mount Arm
-PA - Adjustable Square &
Round Pole Mount Arm
-SF - Slipfitter Mount
-WM - Wall Mount
-TR - Trunnion Mount
-UB- Universal Bracket
Blank - None
-PC - Photocell
Sensor Cap
-PR - PIR
Motion Sensor
-PCPR - Photocell
Sensor Cap/ PIR
Motion Sensor
Blank -
120-277VAC
-347 -
120-347VAC
-480 -
277-480VAC
Outdoor Pole/Arm-Mounted Area and Roadway Luminaires
Square & Round Pole Mount - PM
Without Mounting Bracket
80W / 100W / 120W / 150W 170W / 200W / 220W / 240W 240W / 260W / 280W / 310W
Note: Sensors or photocells must be ordered at time of purchase. Cannot be added later.
©LED Living Technology.   All rights reserved.
3615 Davisville Rd, Hatboro, PA 19040 • 215.633.1558 • email: sales@LEDLivingTechnology.com
4   |   8
Project Name: _______________________________________________________
Ordering #: _______________________________ Type: _____________________
LLTVAL Series Area Light
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS (CONT’D)
Outdoor Pole/Arm-Mounted Area and Roadway Luminaires
Slipfitter Mount - SF
Wall Mount - WM
Trunnion Mount - TR
©LED Living Technology.   All rights reserved.
3615 Davisville Rd, Hatboro, PA 19040 • 215.633.1558 • email: sales@LEDLivingTechnology.com
5   |   8
Project Name: _______________________________________________________
Ordering #: _______________________________ Type: _____________________
LLTVAL Series Area Light
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS (CONT’D)
Model CRI Wattage Lens B U G 3000K 4000K 5000K
Lumens Efficacy Lumens Efficacy Lumens Efficacy
LLTVAL-150WCS-T3 70 150W T3 3 0 3 21,750 145 22,200 148 22,500 150
LLTVAL-150WCS-T4 70 150W T4 3 0 3 21,750 145 22,200 148 22,500 150
LLTVAL-150WCS-T5 70 150W T5 4 0 1 21,750 145 22,200 148 22,500 150
LLTVAL-240WCS-T3 70 240W T3 4 0 4 34,800 145 35,520 148 36,000 150
LLTVAL-240WCS-T4 70 240W T4 4 0 4 34,800 145 35,520 148 36,000 150
LLTVAL-240WCS-T5 70 240W T5 5 0 2 34,800 145 35,520 148 36,000 150
LLTVAL-310WCS-T3 70 310W T3 4 0 4 44,950 145 45,880 148 46,500 150
LLTVAL-310WCS-T4 70 310W T4 5 0 4 44,950 145 45,880 148 46,500 150
LLTVAL-310WCS-T5 70 310W T5 4 0 2 44,950 145 45,880 148 46,500 150
PERFORMANCE
Outdoor Pole/Arm-Mounted Area and Roadway Luminaires
Universal Bracket - UB
Adjustable Square & Round Pole Mount  - PA